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5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dell

Dell

Lg

Dell

Lg

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Asus

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

69,00 USD

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

105,00
usb

109,00
usb

118,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,00
usb

155,00
usb

399,00
usb

3.250,00
TL



24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.399,00

HDMI VGA TL
24 SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.750,00
HDMI DP TL
21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 102,00
USD
24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS Samsung 0 4.250,00
HDMI VGA TL
27 SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.500,00
HDMI VGA TL
23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 122,00
CCTV MONITOR uSsD
s 27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI Lg 0 125,00
&‘ g] usb
—— 77 21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus ) 169,00
“ﬁ?ﬂﬁffﬂ usb
=
24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 169,00
VGA usD
23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA Asus 0 169,00
USD
== 27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB Asus 0 179,00
e USsD
27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 219,00
VGA VESA uUsD
15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C Asus 0 239,00
uSsD
15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 0 279,00

usb




14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 299,00

DP USB-C usD
15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS Asus 6} 299,00
FHD usD
21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 6} 339,00
HDMI VGA usD
15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 6} 429,00
TYPE C usD
15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR Asus 0 459,00
usD
17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 499,00
FULL HD usD
24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 499,00
VESA usD
®  15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS Asus 0 520,00
“““§§5 WQXGA usD
14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60GHZ HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 599,00
usD
15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 6} 629,00

TYPE C usb




